
31
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
(30,000)

30
12:00 PM – LFF
LACROSSE
(43,000)

29
12:00 PM – LFF
LACROSSE
(15,000)

28
11:30 AM – LFF
LACROSSE
(46,000)

7:30 PM – WC
CHESNEY (16,000)

272625242322
7:30 PM – WC
U2 Concert
(18,500)

212019
1:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
(30,000)

18
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
(30,000)

17
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
(30,000)

1615
1:00 PM – WC
SOUL (12,500)
1:35 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
(43,000)

14
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
(43,000)
7:30 PM – WC
U2 Concert
(18,500)

13
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
(43,000)

12
7:05 PM – CBP
PHILLIES
(30,000)

1110
9:00 AM – WC
COMCAST EVENT
(4,000)

98

7
5:00 PM – LFF
LACROSSE
(1,000)

7:30 PM – WS
SNOOP DOGG
(7,500)

65
TBD – WC
76ERS Playoff?
(18,500)

432
7:05 PM – WC
PHANTOMS
(12,500)

1
8:00 AM – BROAD
STREET RUN
(10,000 runners)
1:00 PM – WC
76ERS (18,500)
1:00 PM – WS
CIRCUS (9,000)
1:35 PM – CBP
PHILLIES (43,000)
5:00 PM – WS 
CIRCUS (7,500)
7:05 PM – WC
Phantoms (12,500)

SaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMondaySunday

MAY 2005
EVENT SCHEDULE

(Playoff Update)

SPORTS VENUES
WS – WACHOVIA SPECTRUM
WC – WACHOVIA CENTER
LFF – LINCOLN FINANCIAL FIELD
CBP – CITIZENS BANK PARK
(ATTENDANCE ESTIMATES)

NEIGHBORHOOD IMPACT ALERT

HIGH (50,000+)

MED (25,000 – 50,000)

LOW (<25,000)

Updated 4/25/05 by SRJ

NOTES:
>> The May 1st Broad Street 
Run terminates in the Navy 
Yard and will include full 
closures of Broad Street 
between 8-11 AM.
>> There may be additional 
playoff games TBD for the 
Sixers and Phantoms


